
Standard Planning Report

17 August, 2017

Plan: Plan #1

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RU 23-17 Pad

RU 24-17 - Slot B9

OH



N/A

Planning Report

Well RU 24-17 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_PROD

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 23-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 24-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 23-17 Pad

Map

-1.45 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,594,652.10 ft

2,351,218.90 ft

0.0 ft

39° 26' 36.797 N

107° 47' 51.208 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

RU 24-17 - Slot B9

1,594,611.10 ft

2,351,263.80 ft

8,368.6 ftWellhead Elevation:0.0 ft

39° 26' 36.404 N

107° 47' 50.622 W

-39.9 ft

45.9 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 7/5/2017 9.60 65.58 51,501.49893351

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

210.580.00.00.0

Depth From

(ft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(ft)

Date 8/17/2017

SDI MWD

SDI MWD - Standard ver 1.0.1

Plan #1 (OH)0.0 10,612.41

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0400.00.000.00400.0

210.580.002.502.50-6.4-10.8639.5210.586.00639.9

0.000.000.000.00-368.6-623.67,414.9210.586.007,452.6

180.000.00-1.501.50-379.2-641.67,814.00.000.007,852.5

0.000.000.000.00-379.2-641.610,574.00.000.0010,612.5 PBHL(RU_24-17)
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N/A

Planning Report

Well RU 24-17 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_PROD

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 23-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 24-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 2.50 210.58 500.0 2.2 2.50-1.9 -1.1 2.50 0.00

600.0 5.00 210.58 599.7 8.7 2.50-7.5 -4.4 2.50 0.00

639.9 6.00 210.58 639.5 12.5 2.50-10.8 -6.4 2.50 0.00

700.0 6.00 210.58 699.2 18.8 0.00-16.2 -9.6 0.00 0.00

800.0 6.00 210.58 798.7 29.3 0.00-25.2 -14.9 0.00 0.00

900.0 6.00 210.58 898.1 39.7 0.00-34.2 -20.2 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 6.00 210.58 997.6 50.2 0.00-43.2 -25.5 0.00 0.00

1,100.0 6.00 210.58 1,097.0 60.6 0.00-52.2 -30.8 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

1,200.0 6.00 210.58 1,196.5 71.1 0.00-61.2 -36.2 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 6.00 210.58 1,295.9 81.5 0.00-70.2 -41.5 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 6.00 210.58 1,395.4 92.0 0.00-79.2 -46.8 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 6.00 210.58 1,494.9 102.4 0.00-88.2 -52.1 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 6.00 210.58 1,594.3 112.9 0.00-97.2 -57.4 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 6.00 210.58 1,693.8 123.3 0.00-106.2 -62.7 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 6.00 210.58 1,793.2 133.8 0.00-115.1 -68.1 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 6.00 210.58 1,892.7 144.2 0.00-124.1 -73.4 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 6.00 210.58 1,992.1 154.7 0.00-133.1 -78.7 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 6.00 210.58 2,091.6 165.1 0.00-142.1 -84.0 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 6.00 210.58 2,191.0 175.6 0.00-151.1 -89.3 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 6.00 210.58 2,290.5 186.0 0.00-160.1 -94.6 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 6.00 210.58 2,389.9 196.4 0.00-169.1 -100.0 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 6.00 210.58 2,489.4 206.9 0.00-178.1 -105.3 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 6.00 210.58 2,588.8 217.3 0.00-187.1 -110.6 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 6.00 210.58 2,688.3 227.8 0.00-196.1 -115.9 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 6.00 210.58 2,787.7 238.2 0.00-205.1 -121.2 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 6.00 210.58 2,887.2 248.7 0.00-214.1 -126.5 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 6.00 210.58 2,986.6 259.1 0.00-223.1 -131.9 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 6.00 210.58 3,086.1 269.6 0.00-232.1 -137.2 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 6.00 210.58 3,185.5 280.0 0.00-241.1 -142.5 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 6.00 210.58 3,285.0 290.5 0.00-250.1 -147.8 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 6.00 210.58 3,384.5 300.9 0.00-259.1 -153.1 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 6.00 210.58 3,483.9 311.4 0.00-268.1 -158.4 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 6.00 210.58 3,583.4 321.8 0.00-277.1 -163.7 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 6.00 210.58 3,682.8 332.3 0.00-286.1 -169.1 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 6.00 210.58 3,782.3 342.7 0.00-295.0 -174.4 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 6.00 210.58 3,881.7 353.2 0.00-304.0 -179.7 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 6.00 210.58 3,981.2 363.6 0.00-313.0 -185.0 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 6.00 210.58 4,080.6 374.1 0.00-322.0 -190.3 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 6.00 210.58 4,180.1 384.5 0.00-331.0 -195.6 0.00 0.00

4,239.1 6.00 210.58 4,219.0 388.6 0.00-334.5 -197.7 0.00 0.00

G Sand

4,300.0 6.00 210.58 4,279.5 395.0 0.00-340.0 -201.0 0.00 0.00

4,304.5 6.00 210.58 4,284.0 395.4 0.00-340.4 -201.2 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

4,400.0 6.00 210.58 4,379.0 405.4 0.00-349.0 -206.3 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 6.00 210.58 4,478.4 415.9 0.00-358.0 -211.6 0.00 0.00

4,600.0 6.00 210.58 4,577.9 426.3 0.00-367.0 -216.9 0.00 0.00
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N/A

Planning Report

Well RU 24-17 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_PROD

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 23-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 24-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

4,700.0 6.00 210.58 4,677.3 436.8 0.00-376.0 -222.2 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 6.00 210.58 4,776.8 447.2 0.00-385.0 -227.5 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 6.00 210.58 4,876.2 457.7 0.00-394.0 -232.9 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 6.00 210.58 4,975.7 468.1 0.00-403.0 -238.2 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 6.00 210.58 5,075.1 478.6 0.00-412.0 -243.5 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 6.00 210.58 5,174.6 489.0 0.00-421.0 -248.8 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 6.00 210.58 5,274.1 499.5 0.00-430.0 -254.1 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 6.00 210.58 5,373.5 509.9 0.00-439.0 -259.4 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 6.00 210.58 5,473.0 520.3 0.00-448.0 -264.8 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 6.00 210.58 5,572.4 530.8 0.00-457.0 -270.1 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 6.00 210.58 5,671.9 541.2 0.00-465.9 -275.4 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 6.00 210.58 5,771.3 551.7 0.00-474.9 -280.7 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 6.00 210.58 5,870.8 562.1 0.00-483.9 -286.0 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 6.00 210.58 5,970.2 572.6 0.00-492.9 -291.3 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 6.00 210.58 6,069.7 583.0 0.00-501.9 -296.7 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 6.00 210.58 6,169.1 593.5 0.00-510.9 -302.0 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 6.00 210.58 6,268.6 603.9 0.00-519.9 -307.3 0.00 0.00

6,345.7 6.00 210.58 6,314.0 608.7 0.00-524.0 -309.7 0.00 0.00

Lower Wasatch

6,400.0 6.00 210.58 6,368.0 614.4 0.00-528.9 -312.6 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 6.00 210.58 6,467.5 624.8 0.00-537.9 -317.9 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 6.00 210.58 6,566.9 635.3 0.00-546.9 -323.2 0.00 0.00

6,657.4 6.00 210.58 6,624.0 641.3 0.00-552.1 -326.3 0.00 0.00

OCRK

6,700.0 6.00 210.58 6,666.4 645.7 0.00-555.9 -328.5 0.00 0.00

6,747.9 6.00 210.58 6,714.0 650.7 0.00-560.2 -331.1 0.00 0.00

Upper MVRD

6,800.0 6.00 210.58 6,765.8 656.2 0.00-564.9 -333.9 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 6.00 210.58 6,865.3 666.6 0.00-573.9 -339.2 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 6.00 210.58 6,964.8 677.1 0.00-582.9 -344.5 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 6.00 210.58 7,064.2 687.5 0.00-591.9 -349.8 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 6.00 210.58 7,163.7 698.0 0.00-600.9 -355.1 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 6.00 210.58 7,263.1 708.4 0.00-609.9 -360.4 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 6.00 210.58 7,362.6 718.9 0.00-618.9 -365.8 0.00 0.00

7,452.6 6.00 210.58 7,414.9 724.4 0.00-623.6 -368.6 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 5.29 210.58 7,462.0 729.0 1.50-627.6 -370.9 -1.50 0.00

7,600.0 3.79 210.58 7,561.7 736.9 1.50-634.4 -375.0 -1.50 0.00

7,700.0 2.29 210.58 7,661.6 742.2 1.50-639.0 -377.6 -1.50 0.00

7,800.0 0.79 210.58 7,761.5 744.9 1.50-641.3 -379.0 -1.50 0.00

7,852.5 0.00 0.00 7,814.0 745.3 1.50-641.6 -379.2 -1.50 0.00

7,900.0 0.00 0.00 7,861.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,000.0 0.00 0.00 7,961.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 0.00 0.00 8,061.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 0.00 0.00 8,161.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 0.00 0.00 8,261.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 0.00 0.00 8,361.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,477.5 0.00 0.00 8,439.0 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

Top of Gas

8,500.0 0.00 0.00 8,461.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,600.0 0.00 0.00 8,561.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 0.00 0.00 8,661.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,800.0 0.00 0.00 8,761.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8,900.0 0.00 0.00 8,861.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,000.0 0.00 0.00 8,961.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

8/17/2017  1:55:36PM COMPASS 5000.14 Build 85 Page 4



N/A

Planning Report

Well RU 24-17 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_PROD

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 23-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 24-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

9,100.0 0.00 0.00 9,061.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,200.0 0.00 0.00 9,161.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,300.0 0.00 0.00 9,261.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,400.0 0.00 0.00 9,361.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,497.5 0.00 0.00 9,459.0 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,500.0 0.00 0.00 9,461.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,600.0 0.00 0.00 9,561.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 0.00 0.00 9,661.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 0.00 0.00 9,761.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

9,900.0 0.00 0.00 9,861.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 0.00 0.00 9,961.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,100.0 0.00 0.00 10,061.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 0.00 0.00 10,161.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,297.5 0.00 0.00 10,259.0 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

Rollins

10,300.0 0.00 0.00 10,261.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 0.00 0.00 10,361.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,500.0 0.00 0.00 10,461.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,600.0 0.00 0.00 10,561.5 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

10,612.5 0.00 0.00 10,574.0 745.3 0.00-641.6 -379.2 0.00 0.00

PBHL(RU_24-17)

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(ft)

Easting

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PBHL(RU_24-17) 10,574.0 1,593,979.30 2,350,868.50-641.6 -379.20.00 0.00 39° 26' 30.062 N 107° 47' 55.456 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,097.01,100.0 9.625 13.500
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N/A

Planning Report

Well RU 24-17 - Slot B9Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM_PROD

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 8378.0ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 23-17 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:RU 24-17Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

4,239.1 G Sand 0.004,219.0

4,304.5 G Sand Base 0.004,284.0

6,345.7 Lower Wasatch 0.006,314.0

6,657.4 OCRK 0.006,624.0

6,747.9 Upper MVRD 0.006,714.0

8,477.5 Top of Gas 0.008,439.0

9,497.5 Cameo 0.009,459.0

10,297.5 Rollins 0.0010,259.0
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